Included in Kit:

3 - Black Button Head Bolts (1/4™20x1") 3 - Black Washers (1/4”)

3 - Black Lock Nuts (1/47-20) 6 - Aluminum Spacers

1 - Bracket Base Plate 1 - Bracket Top Plate

3 - Black Nylon Lock Nut (3/8™16) 3 - Black Button Head Bolts (3/8™-16 x 1 1/4")

3 - Black Washers (3/8”)



